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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Eyal Vilner Big Band
Los Autonautas

lan Wardenski
Bonerama

Marton Juhasz

The Comet is Coming
Linda Carone *
Monkey House *
Larry Wilson

Charlie Rueda and The Jazzmorgans

Hour #2

Rich Willey's Boptism Big Band

Doug Carn and his West Coast Organ Band
Anat Cohen Tentet

Gary Dean Smith

Raul Blanco's Jazz Wires

Dave Young*

Chicago Soul Jazz Collective

Chick Corea
Coladera

Wayne Wallace Latin Jazz Quintet

Simon Sammut & Omar Vasquez

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Downbhill

Fernet Con Cola

Collective Thoughts

Four Sticks
Strange Glow
Blood of the Past
Black Moonlight
It Works For Me
Tuti's Jig

Ease Shank

Funk Heap
Free For All

Footsteps and Smiles

Hummingbird
Land of Giants
Bolivia

Soul Shoutin'

The Yellow Nimbus — Pt. 2

Funana Do Moreré
Mi Descarga

Horatious

Album

Swing Out!

Balcdn India

Collective Thoughts
Bonerama Plays Zeppelin
Discovery

Trust In The Life Force Of The Deep Mystery
Black Moonlight

Left

No Secrets, No Lies

Out of My Way

Down & Dirty
Free For All
Triple Helix

Awakening

Land of Giants

Lotus Blossom

Soulophone

The Spanish Heart Band - Antidote
La D6tu Lado

The Rhythm of Invention

Gravity

Record Label
Self-Released
Chant Records
Self-Released

Basin Street Records

Self-Released
Impulse

Self-Released
Alma Records
Self-Released

Sounday Records

Wise Cat Records
Doodlin’ Records
Anzic
MFRecordz
Self-Released
Modica Music
Self-Released
Concord Jazz
Agogo Records
Patios Records
Self-Released

Track Time
3:55
5:26
6:13
5:01
3:00
8:15
5:42
4:35
6:56
5:12

6:19
4:56
4:52
2:48
4:35
5:58
5:15
5:55
3:45
4:36
3:51



