MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #178 WEEK OF 7-1-2019

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Eyal Vilner Big Band	Downhill	Swing Out!	Self-Released	3:55
Los Autonautas	Fernet Con Cola	Balcón India	Chant Records	5:26
Ian Wardenski	Collective Thoughts	Collective Thoughts	Self-Released	6:13
Bonerama	Four Sticks	Bonerama Plays Zeppelin	Basin Street Records	5:01
Marton Juhasz	Strange Glow	Discovery	Self-Released	3:00
The Comet is Coming	Blood of the Past	Trust In The Life Force Of The Deep Mystery	Impulse	8:15
Linda Carone *	Black Moonlight	Black Moonlight	Self-Released	5:42
Monkey House *	It Works For Me	Left	Alma Records	4:35
Larry Wilson	Tuti's Jig	No Secrets, No Lies	Self-Released	6:56
Charlie Rueda and The Jazzmorgans	Ease Shank	Out of My Way	Sounday Records	5:12

Hour #2

Rich Willey's Boptism Big Band	Funk Heap	Down & Dirty	Wise Cat Records	6:19	
Doug Carn and his West Coast Organ Band	Free For All	Free For All	Doodlin' Records	4:56	
Anat Cohen Tentet	Footsteps and Smiles	Triple Helix	Anzic	4:52	
Gary Dean Smith	Hummingbird	Awakening	MFRecordz	2:48	
Raul Blanco's Jazz Wires	Land of Giants	Land of Giants	Self-Released	4:35	
Dave Young*	Bolivia	Lotus Blossom	Modica Music	5:58	
Chicago Soul Jazz Collective	Soul Shoutin'	Soulophone	Self-Released	5:15	
Chick Corea	The Yellow Nimbus – Pt. 2	The Spanish Heart Band - Antidote	Concord Jazz	5:55	
Coladera	Funaná Do Moreré	La Dôtu Lado	Agogo Records	3:45	
Wayne Wallace Latin Jazz Quintet	Mi Descarga	The Rhythm of Invention	Patios Records	4:36	
Simon Sammut & Omar Vasquez	Horatious	Gravity	Self-Released	3:51	

^{*}Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday